
Ward, Christopher R.

Sent: Monday, June 29, 2009 6:48 AM

4/8/2010

FYI 

> ______________________________________________ 
> From:         Crehan, Michael  
> Sent: Wednesday, September 26, 2007 10:22 AM 
> To:   'Kelly, Fred'; Buffa, Thomas; Gilhool Jr, Francis; Heflin, Chip 
> [NY] 
> Subject:      Emailing: Article.htm 
>
>  <<Article.htm>> 

From: Gilhool Jr, Francis <fgilhool@lehman.com>
Sent: Wednesday, September 26, 2007 2:26 PM (GMT)
To: Hughson, Paul A <phughson@lehman.com>; Lazarus, David S <david.lazarus@lehman.com>; Cyrus, 

Keith <keith.cyrus@lehman.com>; Neighbor, Webster <rwebster.neighbor@lehman.com>; Levin, 
Scott A <scott.levin@lehman.com>; Wechsler, Jeffrey <jeffrey.wechsler@lehman.com>; Packard, 
Coburn J <cpackard@lehman.com>; Walsh, Mark <mawalsh@lehman.com>; Bjornstad, Sheila M 
<sbjornst@lehman.com>; Schneider, Derek <derek.schneider@lehman.com>

Subject: S&P Rating on Archstone
Attach: Article.htm
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